CORDOBA 875 (3000K), signal black (RAL

9004)

510903005

NOR

Tekniske data

Artikkelnummer

GTIN
Beskyttelsesklasse

P

Hoyde

Bredde

Dybde
Kartongsterrelse
Farge produkt/base
Farge optikk/skjerm
Materiale produkt/base
Materiale optikk/skjerm
Driftsspenning

AC/DC

Dimbar

Antall lyskilder/moduler
Lyskilde

Lyskilde

Lysfarge (K)

CRI >

Forbruk (system) (W)

Effektivitet (system) (Im/w)

510903005
7070952122122
1

20

Sort (RAL9004)

Hvit

Aluminium

PC (MP UGR<19)

36-40V/1700mA

DC

Avhengig av stramforsyning

9

70W SAMSUNG LED, 3000K - 7000Im/CRI>80
Samsung

3000

80

70 =

100
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